One (1) winner will be selected in a random drawing from all eligible Entries received during the Sweepstakes Period on 
or around June 25th, 2025 (the “Drawing”). The winner will receive the following prize: one (1) Hisense 100" QD7 Series 
4K QLED Smart TV (2024 Model) (collectively, the “Prize"). The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of the Prize value is 
one thousand seven hundred ninety-eight dollars ($1,798). If the actual value of the Prize is less than the stated ARV, 
the difference will not be awarded.  

Subject to verification of eligibility and compliance with the terms of these Official Rules, a potential winner will be 
declared the official “Winner” of the Sweepstakes.